
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO Box 7169

Charleston , WV 25356

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison , WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Kayla Hansen khansen@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040Trisha Hallman

Contract 8606

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Kevin BollingerASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024asti@mhtc.net

Pamela Exton

scott langum

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Andy Mellert andy@allqualityllc.comAll Quality LLC (304) 776-9473

sheila Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

12/16/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8606

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre 
Drive
Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

348 Highway 14 East

Janesville, WI 53546

2401 Pewaukee Rd

Waukesha, WI 53188

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

rhart@gsibp.comGSI (262) 548-5809

Mark 
Loeffelholz

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jessica James jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. Ruth Geier

(608) 752-4322Mike Wilcox

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

quotes@integrityge.com (715) 359-4042

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com

(574) 904-6336

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Kurt Femrite

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

Data Specialist

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

Josh 
Triebenbach joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Randy Hart

(858) 490-8800

Joe Daniels Construction

mwilcox@silhaexcavation.comFrank Silha & Sons, Inc

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

(608) 271-4800

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

12/16/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8606

1609 Linocln Avenue

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Eric Johnson

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

Bidder Bidder

Joseph Barker jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

(608) 222-3180

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Craig Glinski

Work Plans

Renoy Thomas (800) 871-9244

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

Janel 
Christianson

12/16/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8606

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2420 20th st

Rockford, IL 61104

2422 Center St

Rockford, IL 61108

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

2148 S. 116th st

West Allis, WI 53227

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

489 5th av

Manhattan, NY 10017

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Jerry Roach

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Leroy 
Nordmeyer leroyn@waltspetro.comWalt's Petroleum Service Inc (715) 370-0130

Nick LeCrone nickl@rstenstrom.comStenstrom Petroleum (815) 398-6250

scotts@rstenstrom.comStenstrom Construction Group (815) 398-2420

Janice Ryan (608) 836-1071janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Peter Varquez

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

(763) 428-6749

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 271-8717

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc.

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

Scott Sockness

Dustin 
O'Connell

Refik H. Agolli rick@yorkmechanical.comYork Mechanical.Com (212) 244-0001

Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

12/16/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8606

W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd.

Waukesha, WI 53186
(262) 547-4700

378
johnw@zignego.comZignego Company, Inc. John Zignego

12/16/2021


